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                       Test Menu and Order Form
Self-Pay Pricing

Date: SEND REPORTS TO:

Physician: STAT:

Address: Fasting:

Phone/Fax: House Call:

OTHER INFO:

Name:

Address:

Phone/Other:

Order Code PROFILES CPT Price DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE
0117 Anemia Panel SST, L $123.31

CBC w/Diff w/Plt L 85025
Ferritin SST 82728
Folate (Folic Acid) SST 82746
Iron, Total SST 83540
Retic Count L 85045
TIBC, % Saturation (calc) SST 83550
UIBC (Unsaturated Iron Binding Capacity) SST 83550
Vitamin B12 SST 82607

0048 Basic Metabolic (8) SST 80048 $12.79
BUN SST 84520
Calcium SST 82310
Chloride SST 82435
Carbon Dioxide, Total (CO2) SST 82374
Creatinine SST 82565
Glucose 2G 82947
Potassium SST 84132
Sodium SST 84295

0053 Comprehensive Metabolic (14) SST 80053 $15.98
Albumin SST 82040
Alkaline Phosphatase SST 84075
ALT SST 84460
AST SST 84450
Bilirubin, Total SST 82247
BUN SST 84520
Calcium SST 82310
Chloride SST 82435
Carbon Dioxide, Total (CO2) SST 82374
Creatinine SST 82565
Glucose 2G 82947
Potassium SST 84132
Protein, Total SST 84155
Sodium SST 84295

7520 W. Waters Ave, Suite 18, Tampa, FL 33615

Tel: (813) 885-7755 |  Fax: (813) 775-6688
service@LabFlorida.com | www.LabFlorida.com

ORDERED BY:

PATIENT:
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9053 Comprehensive Metabolic Plus SST $36.82
Same as CMP (14) above plus:
Albumin/Globulin Ratio (calculated) SST
BUN/Creatinine Ratio (calculated) SST
Creatinine with GFR Estimated SST
Globulin (calculated) SST
Amylase SST 82150
Lipase SST 83690

0103 Coronary Risk Panel SST, L $104.31
Cholesterol, Total SST 82465
HDL Cholesterol SST 83718
Triglycerides SST 84478
LDL Cholesterol (Direct) SST 83721
C-Reactive Protein (CRP) SST 86140
BNP (B-Type Natriuretic Peptide) L 83880

0104 Diabetic Profile SST, L $58.49
Cholesterol, Total SST 82465
HDL Cholesterol SST 83718
Hemoglobin A1c L 83036
LDL Cholesterol (Direct) SST 83721
Triglycerides SST 84478

0051 Electrolyte Panel SST 80051 $29.45
Carbon Dioxide, Total (CO2) SST 82374
Chloride SST 82435
Potassium SST 84132
Sodium SST 84295

0076 Hepatic Function SST 80076 $12.73
Albumin SST 82040
Alkaline Phosphatase SST 84075
ALT SST 84460
AST SST 84450
Bilirubin, Total SST 82247
Protein, Total SST 84155

0074 Hepatitis Panel (acute) SST 80074 $72.02
Hepatitis A IgM Antibody SST 86709
Hepatitis B Core IgM Antibody SST 86705
Hepatitis B Surface Antigen SST 87340
Hepatitis C Antibody SST 86803

2258 Iron Deficiency Panel SST $58.56
TIBC, % Saturation (calc) SST 83550
Iron, Total SST 83540
UIBC (Unsaturated Iron Binding Capacity) SST 83550
Ferritin SST 82728

0061 Lipid Panel SST 80061 $20.25
Cholesterol, Total SST 82465
Cholesterol/HDL Ratio (calculated) SST n/a
HDL Cholesterol SST 83718
LDL Cholesterol (calculated) SST 83721
Triglycerides SST 84478
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0069 Renal Function Panel/w GFR SST 80069 $13.13
Albumin SST 82040
BUN SST 84520
Calcium SST 82310
Carbon Dioxide, Total (CO2) SST 82374
Chloride SST 82435
Creatinine SST 82565
Glucose 2G 82947
Phosphorus SST 84100
Potassium SST 84132
Sodium SST 84295

0115 Thyroid Screen SST $104.26
TSH w/Reflex Free T4 SST43+84436
T4 (Thyroxine), Total SST 84436
T3 Uptake (TUP) SST 84479
T3 (Triiodothyronine), Total SST 84480
Free T3 SST 84481

CHEMISTRY DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

2040 Albumin SST 82040 $6.40

4075 Alkaline Phosphatase SST 84075 $8.06

4460 ALT (SGPT) SST 84460 $8.25

2150 Amylase SST 82150 $10.10

4450 AST (SGOT) SST 84450 $8.06

2248 Bilirubin Direct SST 82248 $7.81

2247 Bilirubin Total SST 82247 $7.81

3091 BNP (B-Type Natriuretic Peptide) L 83880 $52.89

4520 BUN (Urea Nitrogen) SST 84520 $6.15

4521 BUN+Creatinine SST0+82565 $14.14

2310 Calcium SST 82310 $8.03

2374 Carbon Dioxide, Total (CO2) SST 82374 $7.62

2435 Chloride SST 82435 $7.16

2465 Cholesterol, Total SST 82465 $6.78

2241 C-Reactive Protein (CRP) SST 86140 $8.06

2250 Creatine Kinase (CK) SST 82550 $10.15

2565 Creatinine SST 82565 $7.99

2977 Gamma Glutamyl Transferase (GGT) SST 82977 $11.22

2949 Glucose SST 82947 $6.12

2943 Glucose Tolerance G1+82952 $26.16

3718 HDL Cholesterol SST 83718 $12.76

3036 Hemoglobin A1c L 83036 $15.13

3540 Iron, Total SST 83540 $10.10

3615 LDH SST 83615 $9.41
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9515 LDL Cholesterol (Direct) SST 83721 $14.86

3650 Lipase SST 83690 $10.74

3735 Magnesium SST 83735 $10.44

4100 Phosphorus SST 84100 $7.39

4132 Potassium SST 84132 $7.16

4155 Protein, Total SST 84155 $5.71

4295 Sodium SST 84295 $7.50

3551 TIBC, % Saturation (calc) SST 83550 $13.62

4478 Triglycerides SST 84478 $8.97

4550 Uric Acid SST 84550 $7.04
SPECIAL CHEMISTRY DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

2533 Cortisol SST 82533 $25.41

2728 Ferritin SST 82728 $21.23

2746 Folate (Folic Acid) SST 82746 $22.90

2745 Folate + Vitamin B12 SST7+82746 $38.54

4481 Free T3 SST 84481 $24.50

4439 Free T4 SST 84439 $14.05

2251 hCG, Total, Quantitative SST 84702 $23.46

3525 Insulin SST 83525 $17.81

4144 Progesterone SST 84144 $32.51

4146 Prolactin SST 84146 $30.20

4153 PSA Total SST 84153 $28.67

5051 PTH, Intact SST 83970 $64.31

4480 T3 (Triiodothyronine), Total SST 84480 $22.09

4479 T3 Uptake (TUP) SST 84479 $10.09

4436 T4 (Thyroxine), Total SST 84436 $10.70

4402 Testosterone, Total SST 84403 $40.23
4443 TSH SST 84443 $26.18

2253 TSH Reflex Free T4 SST3+84436 $36.88

2607 Vitamin B12 SST 82607 $23.49

2652 Vitamin D, 1,25-Dihydroxy (Calcitriol) SST 82652 $59.98

2306 Vitamin D, 25-Hydroxy SST 82306 $46.13
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URINE CHEMISTRY DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

2570 Creatinine (random) U 82565 $7.99

2575 Creatinine Clearance ST,U24 82575 $14.73

2560 Creatinine, 24-Hour U24 82570 $8.06

2043 Microalbumin, 24-Hour, with Creatinine U243, 82570 $10.81

2042 Microalbumin, Random, with Creatinine U3, 82570 $10.81
URINALYSIS DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

1020 UA Dipstick only U 81003 $3.50

1000 UA Complete U 81001 $4.93

2063 UA Complete Reflex Culture & Sensitivity U 81001 $4.93
TOXICOLOGY DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

156 Carbamazepine (Tegretol), Total R 80156 $22.68

162 Digoxin R 80162 $20.68

170 Gentamicin Peak SST 80170 $25.53

171 Gentamicin Trough SST 80170 $25.53

185 Phenytoin (Dilantin) R 80185 $20.65

184 Phenobarbital R 80184 $17.84

201 Vancomycin Trough R 80202 $21.11

202 Vancomycin Peak R 80202 $21.11
HEMATOLOGY DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

5025 CBC w/Diff w/Plt L 85025 $12.12
Hematocrit L 85014 $3.69
Hemoglobin L 85018 $3.69
RBC count L 85041 $4.70
WBC count L 85048 $3.96
Differential Count, Blood L 85004 $10.09

5027 CBC w/o Diff w/Plt L 85027 $10.09
Hematocrit L 85014 $3.69
Hemoglobin L 85018 $3.69
RBC count L 85041 $4.70
WBC count L 85048 $3.96

2250 Hgb+Hct L8, 85014 $7.37

5595 Platelet Count L 85049 $6.96

5046 Retic Count L 85045 $6.24

305 Sed Rate L 85652 $4.21
COAGULATION DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

5384 Fibrinogen Activity B 85384 $13.23

5610 PT w/INR B 85610 $6.12

2260 PTT, Activated (aPTT) B 85730 $9.35



LabFlorida Test Menu 6 of 6

MICROBIOLOGY DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

7086 Urine Culture, Routine U6, 87088 $25.19

2274 Occult Blood/Fecal Globin S 82274 $24.78

Fecal Globin Screen S4, G0328 $49.57

7803 Clostridium difficile Toxin A & B S 87324 $18.69
SPECIALTY TESTS DIAGNOSIS-ICD CODE

2140 Ammonia L 82140 $25.80

3655 Lead L 83655 $21.44

2378 CEA SST 82378 $33.59

2672 Estradiol SST 82670 $49.48

3002 LH (Luteinizing Hormone) SST 83002 $32.79

3001 FSH (Follicle Stimulating Hormone) SST 83001 $32.90

502 CA-125 (Cancer Antigen 125) SST 86304 $36.11
OTHER CHARGES

STAT Service (from 3:00 pm till 8:00 am only) $25.00

Draw/Collection at Patient's home: $25.00
ADDITIONAL TESTING AND INSTRUCTIONS

NOTE: 
Reflex tests are performed at an additional charge. Patient's credit card will be charged for reflex tests.
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